a s e

1. CONTRACT 10 CODE ACE OF PAL

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

T AMEMOMENT MMOUIFICAT 1ON O B EFFfCTIVE DATE 2. REGUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT Q. (If appliceb
Six (6) [2/20]93  |ADMIN RFPA NRR-93-031 drd 12/9/93
S EEUED BY sooel. ] 7. ADMINISTERED BY (1f other than liem 6) _ .
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission N\
pDivision of Contracts & Property Management . A\l -t
Washington, DC 20555 N ) }
& NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No, strect, county, Elote and LIP Code)} @ |PA AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
Scientech, Incorporated
1690 International Way 56, DATED (SEE TTEN 11)
Idaho Falls, Idaho 83402
10A. :goi? ICATION OF CONTRACT/ORL
Principal Investigator/Technical Y
Contact : Albert P. Baione X NRC-03~-93-031
Ieleﬂm ib‘ (JU]. ) 1&()8—@2‘) 13
CODE [FAGILITY CODE 12/21/92

- 11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
Dimmmmuum.nmnmummummc&mdm

hcmu.lq. Dhm

Offers st acknowiedge moeiot

nd 16, 8 retaning ... CODIes Of the amendment (L] .vmmd“MQ“mdﬂc

;o §o) gmm-¢mmm.m»umummsmormm

MENT TO BE Armwmmmmmwmmmmmmwuﬁmumm

N REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER, ¢ by virtwe of umeGMad&MM“Mmhﬂum
m,m-amumm*mnumuummhmmuuwmuum

mmmﬁ)
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE RACT JORDER AS DESCRIBED IN (TEM 14.
[ ey A TNCEE e T FORTHIN ITEM 14

His C OR D . 1%
TRACT ORDER NO. It ITEM 10A.

T AoyE maeEReD CorTRAC OROER, S MOEIIED 1O REFLERL I ARSI T Ao it 2 e e
mwmmmmm

s

appropristion dete, etc.) €
AUTHORITY OF 1

_x| FAR 43.103)a
@ trme )

See Attached Pages

9402280437 931220 (5
PDR CONTR *
NRC~03-93-031 PDR 51

16A. EAMD YITLE © FONT RACTING ©
Mary Lymn Scott, Cont.'ract,in‘g Officer
ﬁm T6C DATE 516"

)9-[.)([:. .7)1]37 [V X DEC 16 189:

30-105 ' - STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 3¢
: Prescribed by GSA

e L S T L




Contract No, NRC-03-33-031
Modification No. 6
Page 2 of 3

The purpose of this modification is to change the indirect rates.
Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

1. SECTION G.1, INDIRECT COST RATES (JUN 1988), paragraph (a),
is deleted in its entirety andd replaced with the following:

a. Pending the establishment of final indirect rates which
shall be negotiated based on audit of actual costs, the
Contractor shall be reimbursed for allowable indirect costs as
fecllows:

CATEGORY RATE(%) COST BASE _  APPLICABLE FERIOD

Fringe Benefits 36.23% Total Direct Labor 2/1/93-1/31/94
35.93% Total Direct Labor 2/1/94-1/31/95
36.01% Total Direct Labor 2/1/95-1/31/96

EASTERN DIVISION
Onsite Overhead 99.00% Total Direct Labor 2/1/92-1/31/93
55.75% Total Direct Labor 2/1/93-1/31/94

and Fringe
55.51% Total Direct Labor 2/1/94-1/31/95
and Fringe
54.31% Total Direct Labor 2/1/95-1/31/96
and Fringe
53.26% Total Direct Labor 2/1/96-1/31/97
and Fringe
G&A 12.00% Total Cost Input 2/1/92-1/31/93
7.86% Total Cost Input 2/1/93-1/31/94
8.03% Total Cost Input 2/1/94-1/31/95
7.56% Total Cost Input 2/1/95-1/31/96
7.03% Total Cost Input 2/1/96-1/31/97
FCCM Overhead 1.45% Total Onsite Labor 2/1/92-1/31/93
0.416% Total Direct Labor 2/1/93-1/31/%4 L
and Fringe
0.341% Total Direct Labor 2/1/94-1/31/95
and Fringe
0.285% Total Direct Labor 2/1/95-1/31/96
and Fringe

0.241% Total Direct Labor 2/1/96-1/31/97
and Fringe

FCCM G&A 0.20% Total Cost Input 2/1/92-1/31/93
0.234% Total Cost Input 2/1/93-1/31/94
0.209% Total Cost Input 2/1/94-1/31/95
0.182% Total Cost Input 2/1/95-1/31/96
0.161% Total Cest Input 2/1/96~1/31/97






027186794

CONTRACT NUMBER
03-83-031-000

MOD NUMBER
0%

$a

it e b g
4R r

PRQCUREK'TS AWARDED SINCE APQIL i
#Rﬂs ARE SHOWN A

¥
TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE IN SUPPORT PROGRAMS
AND ACTIVITIES PERTAINI“G T0 SYSTENS TECBIOLOG

00

1993

EXECUTED
12720793

PAGE 58




